
 

Election: 2008 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2008-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 60718
Ballots Cast: 45178
Voter Turnout: 74%
Active Precincts: 85

Candidate: NO (NON)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
CONSTITUTIONAL CONVENTION 30026 73.92
RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE KLEIN 16TH DIST. 7257 19.93
RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE WEGNER 16TH
DIST.

7012 20.08

RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE BROWN 16TH DIST. 6863 20.11
RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE SHELDON 16TH
DIST.

6852 19.76

RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE GRADY 16TH DIST. 6838 19.63
RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE COLWELL 16TH
DIST.

6756 19.21

RETAIN APPELLATE JUDGE McLAREN 2ND
DIST.

6708 18.9

RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE BRAWKA 16TH
DIST.

6699 19.12

WATERMAN FIRE DIST TAX INCREASE
WATERMAN COM. FIRE

637 68.2

VILLAGE OF SOMONAUK IMPOSE TAX 374 53.81
FAIRDALE ST. LIGHT DISTRICT TAX
INCREASE

35 53.03

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL CONVENTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 36 689 71.85
SYCAMORE 11 664 76.41
KINGSTON 02 654 75.78
CORTLAND 02 643 77.94
DEKALB 13 629 75.24
CORTLAND 06 601 74.57
SYCAMORE 03 589 79.27
DEKALB 19 588 80.55
SYCAMORE 09 584 76.84
DEKALB 25 539 73.63
SQUAW GROVE 02 534 76.95
CORTLAND 08 533 73.93
CORTLAND 03 532 78.24
DEKALB 21 532 74.82
DEKALB 32 528 81.11
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SANDWICH 05 521 77.07
SYCAMORE 02 511 77.07
FRANKLIN 01 505 76.98
KINGSTON 01 503 78.23
SYCAMORE 01 500 74.74
SHABBONA 01 491 76.6
DEKALB 03 480 80.13
GENOA 04 459 75.12
GENOA 01 457 78.52
SQUAW GROVE 01 454 75.54
SYCAMORE 10 442 76.74
DEKALB 20 436 80
DEKALB 33 428 74.56
SANDWICH 02 428 73.54
SOMONAUK 01 408 79.84
DEKALB 27 399 77.03
SANDWICH 04 397 77.24
DEKALB 34 394 81.91
MAYFIELD 01 392 78.87
GENOA 02 387 72.88
SANDWICH 01 382 76.4
SYCAMORE 05 374 76.64
SYCAMORE 04 365 74.8
DEKALB 29 360 74.69
SANDWICH 03 354 69.96
DEKALB 05 340 62.27
AFTON 01 327 74.83
FRANKLIN 02 323 78.97
CLINTON 01 322 78.73
DEKALB 30 319 75.24
DEKALB 15 317 59.7
CLINTON 02 314 81.14
MALTA 02 307 75.62
CORTLAND 04 303 77.69
DEKALB 31 302 76.46
DEKALB 14 295 51.94
CORTLAND 05 295 71.08
DEKALB 18 288 72.54
DEKALB 23 287 73.4
CORTLAND 01 282 72.68
SOMONAUK 02 281 77.41
DEKALB 16 265 73.41
SYCAMORE 07 259 74
DEKALB 22 248 71.47
MALTA 01 245 81.13
SYCAMORE 08 245 77.04
DEKALB 09 243 50.63
GENOA 03 239 73.31
SYCAMORE 06 237 72.7
DEKALB 28 229 67.95
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DEKALB 26 226 74.59
CORTLAND 07 222 73.27
DEKALB 08 222 56.63
DEKALB 04 218 53.3
DEKALB 35 212 76.26
DEKALB 24 207 68.77
PIERCE 01 198 78.57
SOUTH GROVE 01 193 81.43
DEKALB 17 185 65.6
DEKALB 12 167 52.68
DEKALB 01 152 73.08
DEKALB 06 148 64.91
MILAN 01 146 81.56
DEKALB 07 145 60.17
VICTOR 01 144 75.79
DEKALB 10 137 58.05
DEKALB 02 131 53.25
PAW PAW 01 124 77.02
DEKALB 11 71 51.82

Contest: RETAIN APPELLATE JUDGE McLAREN 2ND DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 02 153 19.37
CORTLAND 06 149 20.67
DEKALB 36 149 17.33
SANDWICH 05 145 22.48
CORTLAND 08 127 20.26
SYCAMORE 11 127 16.37
DEKALB 13 125 17.29
DEKALB 25 124 19.08
SQUAW GROVE 02 123 19.34
SYCAMORE 03 121 17.9
CORTLAND 02 119 16.71
SQUAW GROVE 01 116 22.61
SANDWICH 02 114 21.47
DEKALB 21 112 17.42
GENOA 01 111 21.06
GENOA 04 111 19.27
CORTLAND 03 111 18.75
SHABBONA 01 110 19.89
KINGSTON 01 108 18.98
SANDWICH 04 107 22.25
SYCAMORE 09 107 16.72
DEKALB 19 105 17.5
FRANKLIN 01 104 17.84
SANDWICH 03 103 21.68
DEKALB 14 99 22
SYCAMORE 10 98 19.29
SOMONAUK 01 97 20.46
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SYCAMORE 01 96 17.05
DEKALB 27 96 19.92
GENOA 02 93 18.86
DEKALB 33 91 17.74
DEKALB 29 91 21.21
MAYFIELD 01 90 21.43
DEKALB 32 90 17.75
SYCAMORE 05 87 20.67
CLINTON 02 86 25.22
DEKALB 03 86 16.44
SYCAMORE 02 84 14.07
DEKALB 09 83 23.06
SANDWICH 01 83 17.4
DEKALB 15 81 17.49
DEKALB 20 81 17.8
SYCAMORE 04 75 18.03
CORTLAND 01 74 22.09
SOMONAUK 02 74 22.42
DEKALB 18 73 20.22
DEKALB 34 72 16.98
DEKALB 04 71 18.83
MALTA 02 70 19.83
DEKALB 05 69 15.07
DEKALB 23 65 19.88
AFTON 01 64 17.07
DEKALB 28 64 21.19
DEKALB 31 63 19.09
FRANKLIN 02 62 18.67
CORTLAND 04 62 18.13
DEKALB 30 61 17.43
CLINTON 01 61 16.05
DEKALB 22 58 19.93
DEKALB 08 58 16.52
SOUTH GROVE 01 58 28.86
GENOA 03 58 18.89
MALTA 01 54 19.29
DEKALB 24 52 19.77
DEKALB 17 51 23.5
PIERCE 01 51 22.67
SYCAMORE 06 51 18.21
SYCAMORE 07 50 16.78
CORTLAND 05 50 13.7
DEKALB 16 49 16.9
DEKALB 12 49 18.08
DEKALB 35 46 19.57
SYCAMORE 08 46 17.69
DEKALB 26 43 15.87
DEKALB 06 37 20.44
CORTLAND 07 36 14.81
MILAN 01 36 24.83
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VICTOR 01 36 20.45
DEKALB 10 34 18.89
DEKALB 02 33 14.73
PAW PAW 01 30 23.08
DEKALB 07 27 15.08
DEKALB 01 25 15.34
DEKALB 11 17 16.83

Contest: RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE COLWELL 16TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 02 150 19.21
CORTLAND 06 148 20.85
DEKALB 36 145 16.94
SANDWICH 05 141 22
DEKALB 25 133 20.62
CORTLAND 02 130 18.41
DEKALB 13 130 18.26
SYCAMORE 03 127 18.73
SQUAW GROVE 02 127 19.97
CORTLAND 08 123 19.68
SYCAMORE 11 121 15.78
SHABBONA 01 120 21.86
CORTLAND 03 119 20.2
GENOA 01 117 22.5
SANDWICH 02 115 21.74
SQUAW GROVE 01 113 22.11
SANDWICH 04 109 22.8
DEKALB 21 109 17
GENOA 04 108 18.78
KINGSTON 01 108 19.12
FRANKLIN 01 106 18.24
SOMONAUK 01 104 21.99
SANDWICH 03 104 21.8
DEKALB 14 102 23.02
SYCAMORE 09 102 16.45
DEKALB 19 100 17.01
GENOA 02 97 19.84
DEKALB 27 97 20.21
DEKALB 32 96 19.16
SYCAMORE 05 96 23.41
SYCAMORE 01 95 16.93
MAYFIELD 01 95 22.51
DEKALB 33 95 18.48
SYCAMORE 10 94 18.58
SYCAMORE 02 91 15.35
DEKALB 03 88 17.05
SANDWICH 01 86 18.14
DEKALB 20 84 18.54
CLINTON 02 83 24.7
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DEKALB 29 82 19.34
CORTLAND 01 78 23.28
SYCAMORE 04 77 18.78
DEKALB 34 77 18.33
DEKALB 15 76 16.63
DEKALB 09 75 21.31
DEKALB 04 75 20.16
SOMONAUK 02 72 21.95
MALTA 02 70 20.23
DEKALB 18 70 19.94
AFTON 01 68 18.28
DEKALB 30 68 19.71
FRANKLIN 02 67 20.43
DEKALB 05 67 14.76
DEKALB 23 63 19.5
GENOA 03 63 20.72
DEKALB 31 62 19.08
DEKALB 28 62 21.16
CLINTON 01 60 16.04
DEKALB 22 59 20.77
CORTLAND 04 57 16.67
MALTA 01 55 19.64
DEKALB 24 54 20.45
SOUTH GROVE 01 54 27.98
CORTLAND 05 53 14.56
SYCAMORE 07 51 17.41
SYCAMORE 08 51 19.92
DEKALB 08 49 14.08
SYCAMORE 06 49 17.75
DEKALB 16 47 16.32
PIERCE 01 47 21.08
DEKALB 26 47 17.34
DEKALB 17 45 20.83
DEKALB 12 45 16.85
DEKALB 35 44 18.64
MILAN 01 37 25.52
DEKALB 02 36 16.36
CORTLAND 07 34 14.11
VICTOR 01 34 19.65
DEKALB 06 32 17.88
DEKALB 01 30 18.29
PAW PAW 01 30 22.9
DEKALB 07 29 16.86
DEKALB 10 29 16.57
DEKALB 11 18 17.65

Contest: RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE WEGNER 16TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 36 170 20.17
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KINGSTON 02 162 20.8
CORTLAND 06 152 21.59
SANDWICH 05 151 23.34
SYCAMORE 03 138 20.51
DEKALB 25 130 20.5
CORTLAND 02 130 18.73
DEKALB 13 129 18.25
SYCAMORE 11 127 16.69
CORTLAND 08 124 20.1
SANDWICH 04 122 25.63
SQUAW GROVE 01 121 23.54
SQUAW GROVE 02 120 18.9
DEKALB 14 118 27
CORTLAND 03 117 19.9
DEKALB 21 117 18.43
SHABBONA 01 116 21.17
GENOA 04 116 20.24
FRANKLIN 01 116 20.17
GENOA 01 113 21.69
KINGSTON 01 113 20.21
SANDWICH 02 106 20.04
GENOA 02 105 21.69
DEKALB 33 104 20.55
SYCAMORE 01 100 17.99
DEKALB 19 100 17.24
DEKALB 15 98 21.54
SANDWICH 03 98 20.37
SYCAMORE 09 97 15.72
DEKALB 27 97 20.38
SYCAMORE 10 94 18.61
SOMONAUK 01 94 20
DEKALB 32 93 18.53
MAYFIELD 01 92 22.22
DEKALB 03 90 17.72
DEKALB 09 89 25.95
SYCAMORE 02 88 15.07
DEKALB 29 87 20.57
SYCAMORE 04 86 20.62
SANDWICH 01 86 18.14
SYCAMORE 05 83 20.39
DEKALB 05 83 18.78
DEKALB 20 82 18.3
DEKALB 23 80 25.16
CLINTON 02 76 22.82
CORTLAND 01 76 22.62
DEKALB 18 76 21.59
DEKALB 34 76 18.05
SOMONAUK 02 75 22.8
FRANKLIN 02 74 22.49
DEKALB 04 74 20.22
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DEKALB 30 72 21.18
MALTA 02 71 20.7
AFTON 01 67 18.31
CLINTON 01 63 16.8
GENOA 03 63 21.28
DEKALB 31 62 19.2
DEKALB 08 60 17.29
CORTLAND 04 60 17.7
DEKALB 28 60 20.27
MALTA 01 58 20.94
DEKALB 24 57 21.92
SOUTH GROVE 01 57 29.08
DEKALB 22 54 18.95
DEKALB 26 54 20.45
SYCAMORE 06 54 19.78
DEKALB 16 53 18.73
DEKALB 12 53 20
SYCAMORE 07 53 18.28
SYCAMORE 08 51 20.24
DEKALB 17 50 23.04
CORTLAND 05 49 13.5
DEKALB 02 47 21.46
DEKALB 35 46 19.66
PIERCE 01 43 19.91
DEKALB 06 38 21.35
CORTLAND 07 38 15.45
MILAN 01 37 26.06
DEKALB 10 35 19.77
DEKALB 07 34 20.12
VICTOR 01 34 19.54
DEKALB 01 31 19.14
PAW PAW 01 27 21.43
DEKALB 11 20 19.61

Contest: RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE SHELDON 16TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 02 159 20.44
DEKALB 36 158 18.76
SANDWICH 05 146 22.96
SYCAMORE 03 141 21.11
CORTLAND 06 139 19.89
DEKALB 25 138 22.01
CORTLAND 02 128 18.42
DEKALB 13 127 17.96
SYCAMORE 11 126 16.51
SQUAW GROVE 01 122 23.87
SQUAW GROVE 02 122 19.4
SHABBONA 01 121 22.49
DEKALB 21 120 18.99
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CORTLAND 08 117 18.93
GENOA 01 115 22.24
SANDWICH 04 113 23.79
CORTLAND 03 113 19.32
SANDWICH 02 111 21.26
KINGSTON 01 108 19.46
FRANKLIN 01 108 19.08
SANDWICH 03 107 22.77
GENOA 02 104 21.31
SYCAMORE 09 100 16.23
GENOA 04 100 17.51
DEKALB 14 99 22.65
DEKALB 32 99 19.88
DEKALB 19 99 17.13
DEKALB 27 98 20.94
SOMONAUK 01 97 20.77
SYCAMORE 05 96 23.88
SYCAMORE 10 95 19
DEKALB 33 94 18.65
SYCAMORE 02 93 16.01
DEKALB 15 91 20.13
SYCAMORE 01 90 16.36
MAYFIELD 01 88 21.26
DEKALB 03 87 17.19
DEKALB 29 85 20.24
CLINTON 02 84 25.23
SANDWICH 01 84 18.18
SYCAMORE 04 83 20.24
DEKALB 04 80 21.92
DEKALB 20 80 18.06
CORTLAND 01 75 22.59
DEKALB 05 75 17.05
SOMONAUK 02 73 22.6
DEKALB 23 72 22.71
DEKALB 18 72 20.75
DEKALB 09 71 21.01
MALTA 02 70 20.41
GENOA 03 68 22.59
FRANKLIN 02 67 20.62
DEKALB 34 66 15.79
AFTON 01 65 18.01
DEKALB 30 64 18.99
CORTLAND 04 63 18.75
DEKALB 28 63 21.58
DEKALB 31 62 19.44
DEKALB 24 61 23.55
DEKALB 08 59 17.05
SOUTH GROVE 01 59 29.65
CLINTON 01 56 15.22
CORTLAND 05 55 15.24
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DEKALB 16 53 18.79
DEKALB 17 53 24.65
MALTA 01 52 19.05
DEKALB 26 51 19.25
SYCAMORE 06 51 18.68
SYCAMORE 08 50 19.76
DEKALB 22 49 17.38
DEKALB 35 49 21.12
SYCAMORE 07 49 17.19
PIERCE 01 48 22.22
DEKALB 12 47 17.87
DEKALB 02 44 20.37
DEKALB 06 37 20.79
CORTLAND 07 35 14.4
VICTOR 01 35 20.35
DEKALB 07 34 20.48
MILAN 01 34 23.94
DEKALB 01 31 19.38
DEKALB 10 29 16.48
PAW PAW 01 23 18.55
DEKALB 11 17 17

Contest: RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE BROWN 16TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 05 154 24.44
DEKALB 36 151 18.5
KINGSTON 02 150 19.63
CORTLAND 06 142 20.55
SYCAMORE 03 135 20.45
DEKALB 25 133 21.49
DEKALB 13 132 19.02
CORTLAND 02 131 19.15
GENOA 01 128 25.2
SQUAW GROVE 02 125 20.03
SYCAMORE 11 124 16.53
CORTLAND 08 121 20.61
SQUAW GROVE 01 121 24.59
DEKALB 21 120 19.35
SANDWICH 04 118 25.32
SANDWICH 02 115 22.29
FRANKLIN 01 115 20.61
SHABBONA 01 113 20.89
GENOA 04 113 20.29
CORTLAND 03 112 19.72
GENOA 02 108 22.41
KINGSTON 01 105 19.3
SANDWICH 03 104 22.51
SYCAMORE 09 102 16.72
SOMONAUK 01 101 22.2
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MAYFIELD 01 100 24.63
SYCAMORE 10 100 20.33
DEKALB 14 98 22.63
DEKALB 03 94 19.18
DEKALB 19 94 16.58
DEKALB 27 94 20.26
DEKALB 32 91 18.69
DEKALB 33 91 18.35
SANDWICH 01 91 19.78
SYCAMORE 01 90 16.45
DEKALB 29 89 21.55
SYCAMORE 04 88 22.11
CLINTON 02 86 26.3
SYCAMORE 02 85 14.68
DEKALB 09 85 24.78
SYCAMORE 05 82 20.65
DEKALB 20 81 18.41
CORTLAND 01 80 24.24
SOMONAUK 02 80 25
DEKALB 15 78 17.29
DEKALB 23 73 23.47
DEKALB 34 72 17.73
DEKALB 05 72 16.71
FRANKLIN 02 71 21.98
DEKALB 18 68 19.88
DEKALB 30 67 19.88
MALTA 02 66 19.58
DEKALB 04 66 18.18
GENOA 03 64 21.84
AFTON 01 61 16.85
DEKALB 24 60 23.72
CLINTON 01 59 16.12
DEKALB 31 59 19.03
DEKALB 28 58 20.42
CORTLAND 04 57 17.07
SYCAMORE 06 56 20.82
MALTA 01 56 21.21
CORTLAND 05 55 15.45
SYCAMORE 08 55 21.83
DEKALB 26 54 20.69
DEKALB 08 52 15.16
DEKALB 16 52 18.84
SOUTH GROVE 01 52 27.23
DEKALB 17 50 23.36
DEKALB 22 49 17.63
SYCAMORE 07 49 16.96
DEKALB 35 48 20.78
DEKALB 12 45 17.24
PIERCE 01 44 20.85
DEKALB 02 43 20.09
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CORTLAND 07 38 16.17
MILAN 01 36 26.28
VICTOR 01 35 20.71
DEKALB 06 34 19.77
DEKALB 07 33 19.76
DEKALB 10 32 18.6
PAW PAW 01 29 23.2
DEKALB 01 27 17.09
DEKALB 11 16 16

Contest: RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE KLEIN 16TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 36 166 19.26
KINGSTON 02 159 20
CORTLAND 06 152 21.14
SANDWICH 05 151 23.7
CORTLAND 02 147 19.5
DEKALB 25 144 21.85
SYCAMORE 11 139 17.64
DEKALB 13 137 18.34
DEKALB 21 137 20.66
SANDWICH 04 127 26.91
SYCAMORE 03 126 17.38
GENOA 01 125 23.19
CORTLAND 08 125 19.03
SQUAW GROVE 02 124 18.93
DEKALB 14 123 28.08
KINGSTON 01 123 21.17
SQUAW GROVE 01 120 22.9
SANDWICH 02 115 21.9
DEKALB 33 113 21.61
SHABBONA 01 113 19.42
FRANKLIN 01 111 19.01
DEKALB 32 110 20.26
CORTLAND 03 106 16.59
SANDWICH 03 105 22.29
SYCAMORE 10 104 19.12
SYCAMORE 02 103 16.35
DEKALB 03 103 18.8
SANDWICH 01 103 22.01
DEKALB 15 102 22.22
SYCAMORE 09 100 14.84
GENOA 02 99 19.84
SYCAMORE 01 98 16.58
GENOA 04 97 16.75
SOMONAUK 01 97 20.42
DEKALB 27 97 19.64
DEKALB 09 94 28.06
DEKALB 29 93 21.09
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DEKALB 19 92 14.02
SYCAMORE 05 90 19.69
DEKALB 34 88 19.6
DEKALB 20 88 18.41
DEKALB 04 86 23.56
MAYFIELD 01 83 18.69
CLINTON 02 82 23.5
SYCAMORE 04 78 17.33
DEKALB 05 76 17.23
AFTON 01 75 18.94
DEKALB 30 75 20.27
MALTA 02 74 20.39
CORTLAND 05 73 19.52
FRANKLIN 02 72 21.43
DEKALB 18 71 18.88
SOMONAUK 02 71 21.91
CORTLAND 01 70 20.06
DEKALB 23 69 20.47
DEKALB 31 67 18.87
DEKALB 24 66 24.35
GENOA 03 66 20.89
DEKALB 12 64 24.43
SYCAMORE 06 63 20.93
CLINTON 01 62 16.15
DEKALB 28 62 20.53
DEKALB 08 61 17.89
DEKALB 22 58 19.93
DEKALB 16 57 19
DEKALB 26 56 20.59
CORTLAND 04 56 15.6
MALTA 01 56 19.44
SYCAMORE 08 55 19.03
DEKALB 35 54 22.13
DEKALB 17 53 23.98
SOUTH GROVE 01 52 24.76
SYCAMORE 07 52 16.4
DEKALB 02 50 23.26
CORTLAND 07 44 17.89
PIERCE 01 44 18.18
DEKALB 06 38 20.43
PAW PAW 01 37 28.24
DEKALB 07 35 21.21
MILAN 01 35 22.73
DEKALB 10 35 19.55
VICTOR 01 34 19.1
DEKALB 01 26 15.48
DEKALB 11 18 17.82

Contest: RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE GRADY 16TH DIST.
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Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 02 164 21.11
DEKALB 36 162 19.26
SANDWICH 05 146 23.1
CORTLAND 06 142 20.11
DEKALB 25 135 21.23
SYCAMORE 03 131 19.41
SYCAMORE 11 124 16.36
SQUAW GROVE 01 123 24.07
CORTLAND 02 121 17.19
DEKALB 13 118 16.67
SHABBONA 01 117 21.51
FRANKLIN 01 117 20.49
CORTLAND 08 116 18.86
DEKALB 21 116 18.35
CORTLAND 03 115 19.52
SQUAW GROVE 02 115 18.31
GENOA 01 114 21.92
SANDWICH 04 112 23.78
KINGSTON 01 110 19.71
SANDWICH 02 110 21.19
GENOA 02 107 22.06
GENOA 04 102 17.77
SOMONAUK 01 101 21.81
SANDWICH 03 100 21.19
SYCAMORE 09 97 15.57
DEKALB 19 97 16.84
DEKALB 27 97 20.29
MAYFIELD 01 95 23
DEKALB 32 93 18.53
SYCAMORE 10 92 18.29
DEKALB 14 91 20.87
SYCAMORE 01 91 16.25
DEKALB 09 91 26.84
CLINTON 02 90 26.79
DEKALB 33 87 17.26
DEKALB 03 87 17.3
SANDWICH 01 86 18.42
DEKALB 29 85 20.29
SYCAMORE 05 84 20.19
SYCAMORE 04 82 19.81
SYCAMORE 02 80 13.63
SOMONAUK 02 78 24.15
DEKALB 04 78 21.14
DEKALB 18 77 21.94
DEKALB 15 76 16.67
DEKALB 34 76 17.92
DEKALB 20 76 17.04
CORTLAND 01 75 22.59
DEKALB 05 73 16.4
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DEKALB 23 72 22.43
MALTA 02 70 20.29
DEKALB 30 68 19.77
AFTON 01 66 18.33
FRANKLIN 02 66 20
DEKALB 31 64 19.75
GENOA 03 61 20.07
CORTLAND 04 61 18.15
DEKALB 12 60 22.81
SOUTH GROVE 01 59 29.8
DEKALB 28 59 20.14
CORTLAND 05 59 16.25
CLINTON 01 58 15.89
DEKALB 24 58 22.14
SYCAMORE 07 58 19.93
DEKALB 08 57 16.52
MALTA 01 55 20.15
DEKALB 22 54 19.01
DEKALB 16 54 18.82
SYCAMORE 06 53 19.41
SYCAMORE 08 53 21.03
DEKALB 17 52 24.19
DEKALB 26 50 18.94
DEKALB 02 47 21.66
DEKALB 35 45 19.23
PIERCE 01 43 19.63
MILAN 01 38 26.76
DEKALB 10 38 21.84
CORTLAND 07 36 15
DEKALB 06 34 19.32
DEKALB 07 34 20.48
VICTOR 01 30 17.54
DEKALB 01 28 17.18
PAW PAW 01 27 21.43
DEKALB 11 19 18.27

Contest: RETAIN CIRCUIT JUDGE BRAWKA 16TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 02 147 18.75
DEKALB 36 145 17.22
CORTLAND 06 143 20.03
DEKALB 25 141 22.07
SANDWICH 05 140 21.84
SQUAW GROVE 02 132 20.72
SYCAMORE 03 130 19.12
DEKALB 13 128 17.83
CORTLAND 02 126 17.92
SYCAMORE 11 124 16.19
CORTLAND 08 118 19.03
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KINGSTON 01 118 21.07
SQUAW GROVE 01 118 23.14
SANDWICH 04 116 24.27
GENOA 01 116 22.31
SHABBONA 01 116 21.32
GENOA 04 116 20.42
CORTLAND 03 109 18.57
DEKALB 21 109 17.14
FRANKLIN 01 109 18.89
SANDWICH 02 103 19.66
DEKALB 19 101 17.32
SYCAMORE 09 100 15.97
SYCAMORE 10 97 19.28
SANDWICH 03 97 20.51
SYCAMORE 01 96 17.2
MAYFIELD 01 96 22.97
GENOA 02 96 19.59
DEKALB 33 96 18.71
DEKALB 14 92 21.25
DEKALB 27 92 19.01
DEKALB 32 91 18.02
SANDWICH 01 89 18.9
SOMONAUK 01 88 18.6
CLINTON 02 87 26.05
DEKALB 09 87 25.22
SYCAMORE 05 85 20.68
SYCAMORE 02 84 14.14
DEKALB 03 84 16.41
DEKALB 20 81 17.8
SYCAMORE 04 80 19.42
DEKALB 29 78 18.57
DEKALB 15 76 16.59
DEKALB 18 75 21.55
DEKALB 34 75 17.61
CORTLAND 01 73 21.86
SOMONAUK 02 73 22.39
DEKALB 23 70 21.74
DEKALB 04 70 19.13
MALTA 02 69 20.06
FRANKLIN 02 68 20.67
AFTON 01 66 18.44
GENOA 03 66 21.93
DEKALB 30 65 18.47
DEKALB 05 64 14.48
CLINTON 01 63 16.8
DEKALB 28 63 21.21
DEKALB 08 56 16.18
SOUTH GROVE 01 56 28.72
CORTLAND 04 56 16.47
DEKALB 31 55 16.82

page 16 / 17



 

SYCAMORE 06 55 19.93
DEKALB 16 53 18.47
DEKALB 24 52 19.92
MALTA 01 52 19.05
DEKALB 22 51 17.65
SYCAMORE 07 49 16.84
DEKALB 17 48 22.12
DEKALB 12 48 18.18
CORTLAND 05 48 13.26
PIERCE 01 46 20.63
DEKALB 26 46 17.23
DEKALB 35 44 18.33
SYCAMORE 08 44 17.25
DEKALB 02 41 18.89
CORTLAND 07 39 16.05
DEKALB 07 37 22.02
VICTOR 01 33 19.3
MILAN 01 31 21.83
DEKALB 06 29 16.57
DEKALB 01 27 16.17
DEKALB 10 26 14.77
PAW PAW 01 24 18.9
DEKALB 11 16 15.69

Contest: FAIRDALE ST. LIGHT DISTRICT TAX INCREASE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 02 35 53.03

Contest: WATERMAN FIRE DIST TAX INCREASE WATERMAN COM. FIRE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CLINTON 02 298 71.98
CLINTON 01 277 63.82
AFTON 01 52 74.29
VICTOR 01 10 62.5

Contest: VILLAGE OF SOMONAUK IMPOSE TAX

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOMONAUK 01 197 51.84
SOMONAUK 02 177 56.19
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